
An ISO : 9001 : 2008 , 14001 : 2004, 18001 : 2007 Certified Company

A Government of India Recognised Star Export House

B-210 B, Phase - 2, Noida - 201305 (U.P.) INDIA 
Ph.: +91-120-2460071, 2460085 to 87, 3290544, 3290445  Fax : +91-120-2460083, 2424519, 2424452

Email : smg@garg-hinges.com

D. P. GARG & CO. PVT. LTD.

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

ISO 9001 : 2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY

Quality the World Trusts

 Brass

Hinges

Ironmongery

Black Antique 
& Aluminium

Fencing & Field Gate
Hardware

Miscelleneous

Locks, Latches 
& Catches

Stainless Steel 
& Zinc Die Cast 

Handle

Other Product Range



Product Index

BRASS HANDLES

BRASS HARDWARE FITTINGS

CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 

GFB0501 VICTORIAN FB. LATCH  FURNITURE     01

GFB0504 VICTORIAN FB. LOCK FURNITURE    01

GFB0514 VICTORIAN FB. BATHROOM FURNITURE    01

GFB0515 VICTORIAN FB. PRIVACY FURNITURE     01

GFB0513 VICTORIAN FB. EURO PROFILE FURNITURE    01

GFB0531 VICTORIAN FB. OVAL PROFILE FURNITURE  01

GFB0502 VICTORIAN FB. SCROLL LATCH  FURNITURE    01

GFB0505 VICTORIAN FB. SCROLL LOCK FURNITURE   01

GFB0510 VICTORIAN FB. SCROLL BATHROOM FURNITURE    01

GFB0512 VICTORIAN FB. SCROLL PRIVACY FURNITURE     01

GFB0511 VICTORIAN FB. SCROLL EURO PROFILE FURNITURE    01

GB0502 VICTORIAN SCROLL LATCH  FURNITURE    01

GB0505 VICTORIAN SCROLL LOCK FURNITURE    01

GB0510 VICTORIAN SCROLL BATHROOM FURNITURE    01

GB0512 VICTORIAN SCROLL PRIVACY FURNITURE     01

GB0511 VICTORIAN SCROLL EURO PROFILE FURNITURE    01

GB0501 VICTORIAN LATCH  FURNITURE     02

GB0504 VICTORIAN LOCK FURNITURE    02

GB0514 VICTORIAN BATHROOM FURNITURE    02

GB0515 VICTORIAN PRIVACY FURNITURE     02

GB0513 VICTORIAN EURO PROFILE FURNITURE    02

GB0531 VICTORIAN OVAL PROFILE FURNITURE  02

GB0301 VICTORIAN MORTICE  KNOB ON PLATE 02

GB0305 VICTORIAN  MORTICE KNOBS - UNSPRUNG   02

GB0306 VICTORIAN  MORTICE KNOBS -SPRUNG   02

GB0308 VICTORIAN OVAL KNOBS  03

GB0310 VICTORIAN ROUND KNOBS  03

GB0311 VICTORIAN  MORTICE KNOBS   03

GB0381 VICTORIAN CENTRE DOOR KNOB (OCTAGONAL)    03

GB0382 VICTORIAN CENTRE DOOR KNOB   04

GB0609 VICTORIAN BRASS LETTER PLATE (WITH KNOCKER)  04

GB0608 VICTORIAN BRASS LETTER PLATE   04

GB0611 VICTORIAN BRASS LETTER PLATE( INTERNAL FLAP)    04

GB0612 VICTORIAN BRASS LETTER PLATE   04

GB0613 VICTORIAN BRASS LETTER PLATE 04

GB0614 VICTORIAN BRASS LETTER PLATE   04

GB0615 VICTORIAN BRASS LETTER PLATE 04

GB0610 VICTORIAN BRASS LETTER PLATE VERTICAL 04

GB0850 VICTORIAN CYLINDER DOOR PULL 05

GB0881 VICTORIAN OBLONG BELL PUSH    05

GB2502 VICTORIAN URN DOOR KNOCKER  05

GFB0503 GEORGIAN FORGED BRASS  LATCH  FURNITURE    05

GFB0506 GEORGIAN FORGED BRASS LOCK FURNITURE    05

GFB0509 GEORGIAN FORGED BRASS BATHROOM FURNITURE    05

GFB0507 GEORGIAN FORGED BRASS PRIVACY FURNITURE    05

GFB0508 GEORGIAN FORGED BRASS EURO PROFILE FURNITURE   05

GB0503 GEORGIAN LATCH  FURNITURE    06

GB0506 GEORGIAN LOCK FURNITURE    06

GB0509 GEORGIAN BATHROOM FURNITURE    06

GB0507 GEORGIAN PRIVACY FURNITURE   06

GB0508 GEORGIAN EURO PROFILE FURNITURE   06

GB0421 GEORGIAN MORTICE KNOB-SPRUNG    06

GB0422 GEORGIAN MORTICE KNOB-UNSPRUNG   06

GB0604 GEORGIAN POSTAL KNOCKER   06

GB0606 GEORGIAN LETTER PLATE    07

  

  

CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE

GB0607 GEORGIAN LETTER PLATE    07

GB0860 GEORGIAN CYLINDER DOOR PULL 07

GB2501 GEORGIAN DOOR KNOCKER   07

GB0861 GEORGIAN OBLONG BELL PUSH   07

GB0481 GEORGIAN CENTRE DOOR KNOB 07

GB0321 GEORGIAN BOW HANDLE 07

GB2951 GEORGIAN FINGER PLATE 07

GB680-689 VICTORIAN BRASS NUMERAL 2" (HOLLOW) 08

GB700-GB709 VICTORIAN BRASS NUMERALS 3" (HOLLOW)  08

GB0700-0709 VICTORIAN FACE FIX SOLID NUMERAL-0    08

GB0751-0776 VICTORIAN  FACE FIX LETTER-A TO Z   08

GB1102 VICTORIAN COVERED ESCUTCHEONS 09

GB1103 VICTORIAN  ESCUTCHEONS OVAL WITH COVER  09

GB1104 VICTORIAN  OPEN ESCUTCHEON 09

GB1105 VICTORIAN FLAT ESCUTCHEONS OPEN 09

GB1101 GEORGIAN COVERED ESCUTCHEON   09

GB1100 GEORGIAN OPEN ESCUTCHEON   10

GB6300 DOOR CHAIN   10

GB2702 VICTORIAN PROJECTING DOOR STOP   10

GB2703 VICTORIAN SKIRTING DOOR STOP 10

GB2705 VICTORIAN OVAL SHIELD DOOR STOP  11

GB2707 ROUND SHIELDED DOOR STOP 11

GB3100 FLUSH BOLT  6" 11

GB3101 FLUSH BOLT  8" 11

GB1029 VICTORIAN OVAL PULL HANDLE   11

GB1031 VICTORIAN OVAL PULL HANDLE  9"  11

GB1051 VICTORIAN SASH PULL  4" 12

GB1052 VICTORIAN SASH PULL  5" 12

GB1053 VICTORIAN SASH PULL  6" 12

GB0331 VICTORIAN BOW HANDLE     12

GB1061 VICTORIAN FLEUR-DE-LYS PULL  4" 12

GB1062 VICTORIAN FLEUR-DE-LYS PULL  7" 12

GB0351 D HANDLE 12

GB4031-4033 VICTORIAN SQUARE PLATE PULL HANDLES 13

GB2900 VICTORIAN  FINGER PLATE  13

GB0801 VICTORIAN HAT AND COAT HOOKS   13

GB0806 VICTORIAN HAT AND COAT HOOKS HEAVY DUTY   13

GB0811 VICTORIAN WARDROBE SINGLE HOOK 14

GB0812 VICTORIAN WARDROBE DOUBLE HOOK  14

GB0805 CURTAIN TIE BACK ROSETTE & PLATE 14

GB1700-1702 SYMBOLS 14

GB0908 TOP SLIDE BARREL BOLT  4½" 15

GB0909 TOP SLIDE BARREL BOLT  6" 15

GB0910 TOP SLIDE BARREL BOLT  8" 15

GB0893 HEAVY DUTY BARREL BOLT- HEX KNOB   6" 15

GB0894 HEAVY DUTY BARREL BOLT- HEX KNOB   8" 15

GB0895 HEAVY DUTY BARREL BOLT- HEX KNOB   10" 15

GB0896 HEAVY DUTY BARREL BOLT- HEX KNOB   12" 15

GB0887 BARREL BOLT- HEX KNOB  1½" 15

GB0888 BARREL BOLT- HEX KNOB   2" 15

GB0889 BARREL BOLT- HEX KNOB   2½" 15

GB0890 BARREL BOLT- HEX KNOB   3" 15

GB0891 BARREL BOLT- HEX KNOB   4" 15

GB0892 BARREL BOLT- HEX KNOB   6" 15

GB0897A NECKED BARREL BOLT - HEX KNOB   2.5" 15

GB0897 NECKED BARREL BOLT - HEX KNOB   3" 15

GB0898 NECKED BARREL BOLT - HEX KNOB   4" 15

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

Product Index

CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 

GB0899 NECKED BARREL BOLT - HEX KNOB   6" 15

GB0914 SHAPED BARREL BOLT  4" 16

GB0915 SHAPED NECKED BARREL BOLT  4" 16

GB0901 SPRING TOWER BOLT  3" 16

GB0902 OVAL SHAPED TOWER BOLT  4" T 16

GB0903 BRASS BARREL TOWER BOLT  4" 16

GB0904 GEORGIAN BARREL BOLT  4" 16

GB0906 GEORGIAN BARREL BOLT  6" 16

GB0911 BRASS STRAIGHT TOWER BOLT  4" 16

GB0912 BRASS STRAIGHT TOWER BOLT  6" 16

GB0451 VICTORIAN CUPBOARD KNOB    17

GB0452 VICTORIAN CUPBOARD KNOB    17

GB0453 VICTORIAN CUPBOARD KNOB    17

GB0454 VICTORIAN CUPBOARD KNOB    17

GB0411 GEORGIAN CUPBOARD KNOB    1" 17

GB0412 GEORGIAN CUPBOARD KNOB   1¼" 17

GB0413 GEORGIAN CUPBOARD KNOB   1½" 17

GB0414 GEORGIAN CUPBOARD KNOB    2" 17

GB0455A FLUSH PULL 17

GB0459 FLUSH PULL 17

GB0851 VICTORIAN SASH LIFT 17

GB3500 RING SASH FASTENER 18

GB0931 RING FLUSH  PULL 18

GB0932 RING FLUSH  PULL 18

GB0951 HOODED DRAWER PULL 18

GB2801 BRASS DOUBLE BALL CATCH   40MM  18

GB2802 BRASS DOUBLE BALL CATCH   50MM 18

GB2803 BRASS DOUBLE BALL CATCH   60MM 18

GB2804 BRASS DOUBLE BALL CATCH   70MM 18

GB0617 HASP & STAPLE (2") 18

GB0617 HASP & STAPLE (2.5") 18

GB0617 HASP & STAPLE (3") 18

GB0617 HASP & STAPLE (4") 18

GB2601 VICTORIAN CABIN HOOK  76 MM 19

GB2602 VICTORIAN CABIN HOOK  102 MM 19

GB2603 VICTORIAN CABIN HOOK  152 MM 19

GB2604 VICTORIAN CABIN HOOK  203 MM 19

GB2612 VICTORIAN CABIN HOOK HEAVY DUTY  152 MM 19

GB2613 VICTORIAN CABIN HOOK HEAVY DUTY  203 MM 19

GB2614 VICTORIAN CABIN HOOK HEAVY DUTY  254 MM 19

GB2615 VICTORIAN CABIN HOOK HEAVY DUTY  305 MM 19

GB1002 VICTORIAN CASEMENT STAY   8" 19

GB1004 VICTORIAN CASEMENT STAY  10" 19

GB1006 VICTORIAN CASEMENT STAY  12" 19

GB1014 VICTORIAN CASEMENT STAY  HEAVY DUTY 10" 19

GB1016 VICTORIAN CASEMENT STAY HEAVY DUTY  12" 19

GB1066 GEORGIAN CASEMENT STAY  8" 19

GB1068 GEORGIAN CASEMENT STAY 10" 20

GB1070 GEORGIAN CASEMENT STAY 12" 20

GB3015 VICTORIAN CASEMENT FASTENER LOCKING 20

GB3020 VICTORIAN HEAVY CASEMENT FASTENER WEDGE 20

GB3025 VICTORIAN CASEMENT FASTENER HOOK  & MORTICE 20

GB3001 VICTORIAN QUADRANT SASH FASTENER 21

GB3030 VICTORIAN CASEMENT FASTENER  WEDGE 21

GB3032 NIGHT VENT  FASTENER WEDGE 21

GB3005 VICTORIAN BEEHIVE SASH FASTENER 22

GB3550 WEEKS CATCH 24

CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 

GB3010 VICTORIAN BRIGHTON FASTENER SPRUNG 22

GB3035A FITCH FASTENER C/W KEEP (LOCKING) 22

GB3055A BALL & CLAW TYPE C/W KEEP (LOCKING) 23

GB3050 BRASS SHOWCASE FASTENER 23

GB1072 GEORGIAN CASEMENT FASTENER H/M 21

GB1074 GEORGIAN CASEMENT FASTENER WEDGE 21

GB3055 BALL & CLAW TYPE C/W KEEP (NON LOCKING) 23

GB3035 VICTORIAN FITCH CASEMENT 22

GB3171 COUNTER FLAP CATCH 23

GB0821 BRASS POLE HOOK 24

GB0236 BRASS HANDRAIL BRACKET   24

GB0236H BRASS HANDRAIL BRACKET - HEAVY  24

GB0236SPL HEAVY DUTY BRASS HANDRAIL BRACKET 24

GB1200 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 1" 25

GB1200 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 1.5" 25

GB1200 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 2" 25

GB1200 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 2.5" 25

GB1200 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 3" 25

GB1200 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 4" 25

GB1200 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 5" 25

GB1200 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 2" 25

GB1200 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 3" 25

GB1200 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 4" 25

GB1200 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 3"x3"x2.0 25

GB1201 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 4" 25

GB1208 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 3" 25

GB1210 BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 4" 25

GB1300 BRASS  BUTT HINGES WITH DOUBLE STEEL WASHER 3" 26

GB1300 BRASS  BUTT HINGES WITH DOUBLE STEEL WASHER 4" 26

GB1300 BRASS  BUTT HINGES WITH DOUBLE STEEL WASHER 4" 26

GB1301 BRASS  BUTT HINGES WITH DOUBLE STEEL WASHER 3" 26

GB1311 BRASS  BUTT HINGES WITH DOUBLE STEEL WASHER 4" 26

GB1303 BRASS  BUTT HINGES WITH DOUBLE STEEL WASHER 4" 26

GB1302 BRASS  BUTT HINGES WITH DOUBLE STEEL WASHER 4" 26

GB1304 BRASS  BUTT HINGES WITH DOUBLE STEEL WASHER 5" 26

GB1305 BRASS  BUTT HINGES WITH DOUBLE STEEL WASHER 5" 26

GB1301DPBW DPBW BRASS   HINGES  3" 27

GB1301DPBW DPBW BRASS   HINGES  4" 27

GB1401  BUTT HINGES WITH 2/4 BALL BEARING& BUTTON TIP HEAD 3" 27

GB1402  BUTT HINGES WITH 2/4 BALL BEARING& BUTTON TIP HEAD 3" 27

GB1406  BUTT HINGES WITH 2/4 BALL BEARING& BUTTON TIP HEAD 5" 27

GB1403  BUTT HINGES WITH 2/4 BALL BEARING& BUTTON TIP HEAD 4" 27

GB1404  BUTT HINGES WITH 2/4 BALL BEARING& BUTTON TIP HEAD 4" 27

GB1404  BUTT HINGES WITH 2/4 BALL BEARING& BUTTON TIP HEAD 4" 27

GB1401  BUTT HINGES WITH 2/4 BALL BEARING& BUTTON TIP HEAD 3" 27

GB1405  BUTT HINGES WITH 2/4 BALL BEARING& BUTTON TIP HEAD 4" 28

GB1351  BRASS  SQUARE BUTT HINGES  1.5" 28

GB1352 BRASS  SQUARE BUTT HINGES  2" 28

GB1353  BRASS  SQUARE BUTT HINGES  2.5" 28

GB1354  BRASS  SQUARE BUTT HINGES  3.5" 28

GB1355  BRASS  SQUARE BUTT HINGES  4" 28

GB1500  BRASS  SQUARE BUTT HINGES WITH DOME HEAD PIN  1.5" 28

GB1500  BRASS  SQUARE BUTT HINGES WITH DOME HEAD PIN  2" 28

GB1500  BRASS  SQUARE BUTT HINGES WITH DOME HEAD PIN  2.5" 28

GB1500  BRASS  SQUARE BUTT HINGES WITH DOME HEAD PIN  3.5" 28

GB1500  BRASS  SQUARE BUTT HINGES WITH DOME HEAD PIN  4" 28

GB1501  BRASS BUTT HINGES WITHOUT BALL BEARING & DOME PIN  3.5" 28

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

BRASS HARDWARE FITTINGSBRASS HARDWARE FITTINGS BRASS HARDWARE FITTINGS



Product  Index

BRASS HINGES

CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 

GB1502  BRASS BUTT HINGES WITHOUT BALL BEARING & DOME PIN  4" 28

GB1601  BRASS BUTT HINGES WITH TWO BALL BEARING & FINIAL HEAD  4" 29

GB1602  BRASS BUTT HINGES WITH TWO BALL BEARING & FINIAL HEAD  4" 29

GB2201  BRASS HINGES WITH ACRON TIP SS PIN  3" 29

GB1701  BB BUTT (DOUBLE SECURITY PIN) HINGES 3.5" 29

GB1801  BRASS  REFLECT HINGES (HANDED) (SS PIN) 4" 29

GB1901  BRASS REFLECT HINGES 2.5" 30

GB1902  BRASS REFLECT HINGES  3" 30

GB1903  BRASS  REFLECT HINGES 3.5" 30

GB2098  BRASS  "H" HINGES WITH ROUND HEAD 2" 30

GB2099  BRASS  "H" HINGES WITH ROUND HEAD 2.5" 30

GB2100  BRASS  "H" HINGES WITH ROUND HEAD 3" 30

GB2101 BRASS  "H" HINGES WITH ROUND HEAD 3.5" 30

GB2302 BRASS HINGES WITH RADIUS CORNER ROUND HEAD  3.5" 30

GB2400 BRASS CRANKED HINGES WITH TWO BALL BEARING  2.5" 30

GB2401 BRASS CRANKED HINGES WITH TWO BALL BEARING  4" 30

 

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

BRASS HINGES

CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 

GB3151 BRASS COUNTER HINGES  1" 31

GB3152 BRASS COUNTER HINGES  1.5" 31

GB3210 BRASS PARLIAMENT HINGES  4"X2" 31

GB3210 BRASS PARLIAMENT HINGES  4"X3" 31

GB3210 BRASS PARLIAMENT HINGES  4"X4" 31

GB3210 BRASS PARLIAMENT HINGES  4"X5" 31

GB3210 BRASS PARLIAMENT HINGES  4"X6" 31

GB3210A BRASS PARLIAMENT HINGES  4"X2" 31

GB3210A BRASS PARLIAMENT HINGES  4"X3" 31

GB3210A BRASS PARLIAMENT HINGES  4"X4" 31

GB3210A BRASS PARLIAMENT HINGES  4"X5" 31

GB3210A BRASS PARLIAMENT HINGES  4"X5" 31

GB0101 BRASS PIANO HINGES 31

GB1811 BRASS REFLUX HINGES 2.5" 32

GB0020 BRASS SUFFOLK LATCH 2.5" 32

GB3201 VICTORIAN RING GATE LATCH (TWISTED) 6" 32

GB3225 ANTIQUE BRASS DOOR STUD 32

ALL WEIGHT GIVEN IN KGS. & LENGTHS IN MM  UNLESS MENTIONED 



FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS, CHROME PLATED, SATIN NICKEL PLATED

48.5BHNDF531150 149 40 7 0.460 1 10

38BHNDF515100 108 40 7 0.419 1 10

BHNDF501100 108 40 7 0.430 1 20

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTHNAME WIDTH
CENTRE

DISTANCE
Screw

No.
WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

57BHNDF504150GFB0504

GFB0501

149LOCK

LATCH

40 7 0.443 1 10

-

47.5BHNDF513150 149 40 7 0.466 1 10GFB0513EURO 

GFB0515

GFB0531

57BHNDF514150 149 40 7 0.505 1 10GFB0514BATHROOM 

 PRIVACY

OVAL 

Brass Handles

FORGED BRASS VICTORIAN RANGE HANDLES

FORGED BRASS VICTORIAN SCROLL RANGE  HANDLES

BHNDF502100 108 40 7 0.533 1 20

57BHNDF505150 149 40 7 0.551 1 10

57BHNDF510150 149 40 7 0.603 1 10

-

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTHNAME WIDTH
CENTRE

DISTANCE
Screw

No.
WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

GFB0505

GFB0502

 LOCK

 LATCH

GFB0510BATHROOM

47.5BHNDF511150 149 40 7 0.540 1 10GFB0511EURO

38BHNDF512100 108 40 7 0.593 1 10GFB0512 PRIVACY

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS, CHROME PLATED, SATIN NICKEL PLATED

57B F505150HND 147 39 7 0.448 1 10

57BHNDF510150 149 40 7 0.546 1 10

47.5B F511150HND 148 38 7 0.440 1 10

BHNDF502100 110 40 7 0.419 1 20

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTHNAME WIDTH
CENTRE

DISTANCE
Screw

No.
WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

GB0505

GB0502

LOCK

LATCH

GB0510BATHROOM

GB0511EURO

38B F512100HND 110 40 7 0.500 1 10GB0512 PRIVACY

-

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS, CHROME PLATED, SATIN NICKEL PLATED

VICTORIAN SCROLL RANGE

W

L

W

L

L

W

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

L

W

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW No. WT/Set Set In Inner Set In Outer

BMIH0301100GB0301 108 39 6 0.470 5 40

W

L

48.5B 0531150HND 149 40 7 0.460 1 10

38B 0515100HND 110 40 7 0.488 1 10

57B 0514150HND 149 40 7 0.523 1 10

-

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTHNAME WIDTH
CENTRE

DISTANCE
Screw

No.
WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

GB0504

GB0501

LOCK

LATCH

47.5B 0513150HND 149 40 7 0.465 1 10GB0513EURO 

GB0514

GB0515

GB0531

BATHROOM 

 PRIVACY

OVAL 

B F501100HND 110 40 7 0.410 1 20

57BHNDF504150 149 40 7 0.467 1 10

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS, CHROME PLATED, SATIN NICKEL PLATED

 VICTORIAN RANGE

VICTORIAN  MORTICE KNOB ON PLATE 

VICTORIAN  MORTICE KNOBS- UNSPRUNG

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE HEIGHT  Dia Screw No. WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

BMIH0305053GB0305 60 53 6 0.370 5 50

KNOB DIA

51

W

H

VICTORIAN  MORTICE KNOBS- SPRUNG

W

H

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE HEIGHT  Dia Screw No. WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

BMIH0306053GB0306 60 53 6 0.370 5 50

KNOB DIA

51

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in1 2

Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting



Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

VICTORIAN  CENTRE DOOR KNOB

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE HEIGHT WIDTH BOLT WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

M10BMIH0382076GB0382 90 80 0.590 5 30

L

WITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH BOLT WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

M6BMIH0609250GB0609 256 78 0.588 5 30

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

VICTORIAN BRASS LETTER PLATE (WITH KNOCKER) 

VICTORIAN BRASS LETTER PLATE (INTERNAL FLAP COVER)

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/Pcs Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

1.0BMIH6110250GB0611 260 80 6 0.282 5 50

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP,POLISHED 

STAINLESS STEEL &SATIN STAINLESS STEEL

L

W

W

H

VICTORIAN  BRASS LETTER PLATE

W

L

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

Also Available : GB0614 (14"x5")

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH BOLT WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH0608250GB0608

BMIH0613300GB0613

BMIH0615400GB0615

255

310

410

75

101

127

M6

M6

M6

0.444

0.755

1.620

5

5

5

30

20

10

BMIH0612250GB0612 258 98 M6 0.589 5 30

Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

VICTORIAN  ROUND KNOBS

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE HEIGHT BASE DIA SCREW No. WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

BMIH30310057GB0310 78 58 6 0.488 1 30

KNOB  DIA

48

W

H

VICTORIAN  OVAL KNOBS

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE HEIGHT BASE DIA SCREW No. WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

BMIH0308060GB0308 63 58 6 0.552 1 30

KNOB  DIA

58x40

VICTORIAN  MORTICE KNOB 

D

H
ITEM CODEDPG CODE HEIGHT Base Dia KNOB DIA

Screw
No.

WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

51BMIH0311050GB0311 72 53 6 0.471 5 40

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

H

ITEM CODEDPG CODE HEIGHT WIDTH BOLT WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

BMIH0381076GB0381 88 82 M10 0.495 5 40

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

VICTORIAN CENTRE DOOR KNOB (OCTAGONAL) 

H

D

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in3 4



Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

VICTORIAN CYLINDER DOOR PULL

L

W

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH0850076GB0850 79 41 0.074 20 200

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

VICTORIAN OBLONG BELL PUSH

W

LITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH0881075GB0881 75 26 4 0.059 20 200

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

VICTORIAN URN DOOR KNOCKER

W

L
FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED BR/CP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH  BOLT WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH2502170GB 2502 170 75 M6 0.178 10 100

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS, CHROME PLATED, SATIN NICKEL PLATED

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTHNAME WIDTH
CENTRE

DISTANCE
Screw

No.
WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

GFB0506

GFB0503

LOCK

LATCH

GFB0508

GFB0509

EURO

 BATHROOM

57B F506150HND 146 50 7 0.554 1 10

BHNDF503100 115 51 7 0.523 1 20

57BHNDF509150 146 50 7 0.645 1 10

GFB0507PRIVACY 38BHNDF507100 114 51 7 0.523 1 10

47.5B F508150HND 147 51 7 0.545 1 10

-

FORGED BRASS GEORGIAN  SCROLL RANGE HANDLES

W

L

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP 

ITEM CODEDPG CODE HEIGHT KNOB DIA BASE DIA WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

BMIH0421050GB0421 65 51 58 0.410 5 40

Screw 
No.

6

Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

GEORGIAN MORTICE KNOB SPRUNG

GEORGIAN MORTICE KNOB UNSPRUNG

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE HEIGHT KNOB DIA SCREW
No.

WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

BMIH0422050GB0422 65 51 6 0.410 5 40

BASE DIA

58

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS, CHROME PLATED, SATIN NICKEL PLATED

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTHNAME WIDTH
CENTRE

DISTANCE
Screw

No.
WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

GB0506

GB0503

LOCK

LATCH

GB0507PRIVACY

GB0508

GB0509

EURO

BATHROOM

BHND0503100 106 48 7 0.453 1 20

38BHND0507100 110 48 7 0.585 1 10

57BHND0506150 147 47 7 0.495 1 10

47.5BHND0508150 147 47 7 0.490 1 10

57BHND0509150 150 48 7 0.576 1 10

-

 GEORGIAN RANGE

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH BOLT WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH0604250GB0604 256 73 M6 0.684 5 20

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

GEORGIAN POSTAL KNOCKER 

L

W

W

L

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

W

H

W

H

65



Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

VICTORIAN BRASS NUMERALS 2" (HOLLOW)  GB 680 TO GB689

GB 703 GB 704 GB 706

VICTORIAN BRASS NUMERALS 3" (HOLLOW)  GB 700 TO GB709

VICTORIAN BRASS NUMERALS 3" (SOLID) 0 TO 9     (GB0700 TO GB0709) 

Also available in GB (700A) TO GB (709A)2.5” (Solid) - 

BRASS ALPHABETS 2" & 3" A TO Z   GB0751 TO GB0776

Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH  BOLT WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

M6BMIH0607250GB0607 258 78 0.531 5 30

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ALSO AVAILABLE GB0606 (11"x3.5")

GEORGIAN LETTER PLATE  

W

L

GEORGIAN CYLINDER DOOR PULL

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH0860080GB0860 81 45 0.081 10 200

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH BOLT WT/Pcs Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH2501165GB2501 178 77 M6 0.221 10 80

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

L

W

GEORGIAN DOOR  KNOCKER 

OBLONG BELL PUSH 

GB0861  GB 0481

GEORGIAN CENTRE 
DOOR KNOB 

GEORGIAN BOW HANDLE

GB0321 GB2951 

GEORGIAN
FINGER PLATE 

 

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in 87

GB 687GB 685 GB 680

GB0700 GB0701 GB0702 GB0703

GB0752 GB0753GB0751



Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

VICTORIAN COVERED ESCUTCHEON 

D

L

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH DIA SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH1102032GB1102 41 31 6 0.025 50 500

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

VICTORIAN OPEN ESCUTCHEON 

VICTORIAN  ESCUTCHEON OVAL WITH COVER 

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH1104032GB1104 32 6 0.015 50 500

DIA

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH DIA THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

3.0BMIH1101032GB1101 42 32 4 0.032 50 500

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

L

D

GEORGIAN COVERED ESCUTCHEON 

ITEM CODEDPG CODE DIA THICKNESS SCREW NO. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

1.0BMIH1105032GB1105 33 4 0.006 100 1000

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

VICTORIAN FLAT ESCUTCHEON (OPEN) 

D

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH1102032GB1103 41 31 6 0.025 50 500

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

ITEM CODEDPG CODE DIA SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH1100032GB1100 32 4 0.015 50 500

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

D

GEORGIAN OPEN ESCUTCHEON 

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

3.5BMIH2703063GB2703 76 40x40 6 0.091 10 160

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

VICTORIAN SKIRTING DOOR STOP

DOOR CHAIN

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW NO. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

2.2BSCF6300085GB6300 85 35 4 0.117 10 100

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

 

ALSO  AVAILABLE IN STEEL

VICTORIAN PROJECTING DOOR STOP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH Base Dia THICKNESS Screw
No.

WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

2.6BMIH2702075GB2702 76 38 6 0.073 10 200

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

Also Available : GB 2701 (2")

L

D

L

W

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in9 10

D



Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

VICTORIAN OVAL SHIELD DOOR STOP 

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

2.6BMIH2705038GB2705 58 40 8 0.092 10 160

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ROUND SHIELDED DOOR STOP

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH DIA THICKNESS Screw No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

3.7BMIH2707038GB2707 31 38 7 0.095 10 160

W

L

FLUSH BOLT

L

W

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH3100150GB3100

BMIH3101200GB3101

153

205

19

19

6

6

0.145

0.178

10

10

100

100

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW NO. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BHND1029115GB1029

BHND1031225GB1031

115

232

16

25

6

6

0.219

0.561

5

5

80

30

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ALSO AVAILABLE : GB1032 (12")

VICTORIAN OVAL PULL HANDLE

L

W

W

L

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BHND1052125

BHND1051100

GB1052

GB1051

122

100

14

13

6

6

0.054

0.030

20

20

250

250

BHND1053150GB1053 152 15 6 0.079 20 200

W

L

VICTORIAN SASH PULL

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BHND0331150GB0331 145 32 6 0.118 10 120

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

VICTORIAN BOW  HANDLE

L

W

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW NO. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BHND1061100GB1061

BHND1062175GB1062

102

180

25

28

6

6

0.027

0.069

20

20

500

200

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

VICTORIAN FLEUR-DE-LYS PULL

D HANDLE

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH DIA BOLT WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

8.7BHND0351100GB0351 112 36 M5 0.074 10 200

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in 1211



L

W

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BHND4031150GB4031

BHND4032250GB4032

BHND4033300GB4033

150

230

305

20

28

30

6

6

6

0.105

0.269

0.471

10

5

5

100

60

40

Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

VICTORIAN SQUARE PLATE PULL HANDLE

VICTORIAN FINGER PLATE 

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

1.0BMIH2900300GB2900 306 76 4 0.179 10 100

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

OTHER SIZES, PUSH, PULL VERSIONS ALSO AVAILABLE ON REQUEST 

L

W

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

2.6BMIH0801125GB0801 126 30 6 0.072 10 200

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

VICTORIAN HAT AND COAT HOOK

L

W

VICTORIAN HAT AND COAT HOOK HEAVY DUTY

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

2.8BMIH0806150GB0806 160 39 6 0.103 10 160

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

L

W

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

3.0BMIH0811050GB0811 46 40 4 0.027 20 500

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

VICTORIAN WARDROBE SINGLE HOOKS

VICTORIAN WARDROBE DOUBLE HOOK

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

2.9BMIH0812050GB0812 72 38 6 0.047 20 250

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP
L

W

71

CURTAIN TIE BACK ROSETTE & PLATE

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH0805038GB0805 38 32 0.021 50 500

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

SYMBOLS

W

L

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODENAME LENGTH WIDTH SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH1700150GB1700MALE 

BMIH1701150GB1701FEMALE

BMIH1702150GB1702DISABLED

152

152

152

101

101

101

4

4

4

0.128

0.128

0.128

20

20

20

100

100

100

THICKNESS

1.0

1.0

1.0

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in13 14

L

W



Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

TOP SLIDE BARREL  BOLT

W

LITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH0908115GB0908

BMIH0909150GB0909

BMIH0910195GB0910

111

145

195

24

32

40

6

6

6

0.088

0.188

0.294

10

10

5

200

100

60

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

HEAVY DUTY BARREL BOLT-HEX KNOB 

ITEM CODEITEM CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Shoot 

Dia
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

1.2

1.2

1.2

BMIH0893150GB0893 152

205

250

30

30

30

8.4

8.8

8.8

0.174

0.256

0.338

10

5

5

100

80

60

BMIH0894200GB0894

BMIH0895250GB0895

1.2300 30 8.8 0.420 5 40BMIH0896300GB0896

Screw 
No.

6

6

6

6

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

BARREL BOLT HEX KNOB

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS

Pcs In 
Inner

Pcs In 
Outer

BMIH0888050GB0888

BMIH0889065GB0889

BMIH0890075GB0890

BMIH0891100GB0891

BMIH0892150GB0892

50

63

75

100

150

25

25

25

25

25

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

4

4

4

4

4

0.039

0.049

0.054

0.082

0.123

BMIH0887038GB0887 38 25 0.9 4 0.036 400

Shoot
Dia

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

20

20

20

10

10

10

400

300

250

200

140

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

NECKED BARREL BOLT HEX KNOB

L

W

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Shoot 

Dia
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

0.9

0.9

0.9

BMIH0897A63GB0897A 63

75

100

25

25

25

6.8

6.8

6.8

0.051

0.062

0.080

20

10

10

300

250

200

BMIH0897075GB0897

BMIH0898100GB0898

0.9150 25 6.8 0.123 10 160BMIH0899150GB0899

Screw 
No.

4

4

4

4

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

GB0903

BRASS BARREL TOWER  BOLT 4" 

Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

SHAPED BARREL BOLT

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW NO. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

1.3BMIH0914090GB0914 95 30 6 0.120 10 120

SHOOT 
DIA

8.3

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW NO. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

1.3BMIH0915090GB0915 90 30 6 0.105 10 120

SHOOT 
DIA

8.3

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

SHAPED NECKED BARREL BOLT

W

L

OVAL SHAPED TOWER BOLT 4"

GB0902 

SPRING TOWER BOLT 3" (75mm)

GB0901

GB0904 (4") 

GEORGIAN BARREL BOLT

GB0906 (6") 

BRASS STRAIGHT TOWER BOLT

GB0911 (4")
GB0912 (6")

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in 1615

L

W

L

W



Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

VICTORIAN SASH LIFT

ITEM CODEDPG CODE HEIGHT WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

6.0BMIH0851050GB0851 51 51 6 0.045 20 250

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE BASE DIAHEIGHT KNOB DIA BOLT WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH0451025GB0451

BMIH0452032GB0452

2621

3130

25

30

M4

M4

0.014

0.022

20

20

500

500

BMIH0453038GB0453 3130 36 M4 0.030 20 500

3636 47 M4 0.051BMIH0454050GB0454 20 300

W

H

VICTORIAN CUPBOARD KNOB 

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

2.7BMIH0459089GB0459 87 27 4 0.060 10 200

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

FLUSH PULL

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

1.0BMIH0456085GB0455A 100 38 4 0.037 200 400

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

 FLUSH PULL 

GEORGIAN CUPBOARD KNOB 

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE KNOB DIABASE DIAHEIGHT WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH0411025GB0411

BMIH0413040GB0413

BMIH0412032GB0412

BMIH0414050GB0414

2425

3733

3033

4343

25

37

30

48

0.016

0.039

0.025

0.068

20

20

20

10

400

400

400

200

BOLT

M4

M4

M4

M4

W

H

L

W

H

W

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

RING  PULLFLUSH 

W

L

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

2.2

2.5

BMIH0931050GB0931

BMIH0931063GB0932

53

64

38

50

6

6

0.053

0.104

20

10

200

160

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

2.8BMIH0951080GB0951 100 40 6 0.079 20 200

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

HOODED DRAWER PULL 

L

W

BRASS DOUBLE BALL CATCH 

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

BMIH2801044

BMIH2803060

GB2801

GB2803

BMIH2802050

BMIH2804070

GB2802

GB2804

44

60

50

70

8

9

9

9

4

4

4

4

0.014

0.022

0.019

0.025

50

50

50

50

500

500

500

500

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

L

W

RING SASH FASTENER

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
Screw 

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH3500XXXGB3500 43 18 34 6 0.042 20 250

THICKNESS

3.7

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in17 18

L

W

H



Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ALSO AVAILABLE : GB1014 (10") GB1016 (12") HEAVY DUTY

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH Screw No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH1002200GB1002

BMIH1004250GB1004

BMIH1006300GB1006

227

273

320

43

43

43

6

6

6

0.142

0.162

0.183

10

10

10

100

100

100

VICTORIAN CASEMENT STAY

L

W

VICTORIAN CABIN HOOK 

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW NO. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH2601075GB2601

BMIH2602100GB2602

BMIH2603150GB2603

98 35

35

35

6

6

6

0.081

0.088

0.109

10

10

10

200

200

160

115

160

BMIH2604203GB2604 35 6 0.126 10 140215
L

W

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW NO. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH2615300GB2615 42 6 0.325 5 40

BMIH2612150GB2612 39 6 0.163 10 100175

BMIH2614250GB2614 42 6 0.260 5 60265

320

BMIH2613200GB2613 39 6 0.189 10 100220

VICTORIAN  CABIN HOOK HEAVY

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

L

W

HASP & STAPLE

W

LITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

BMIH0617050GB0617 (2")

BMIH0617063GB0617 (2.5")

BMIH0617075GB0617(3")

BMIH0617100GB0617(4")

45

60

70

95

17

17

17

22

4

4

4

4

0.016

0.018

0.020

0.037

20

20

20

20

500

500

500

400

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

VICTORIAN CASEMENT  FASTENER HOOK & MORTICE

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH3025057GB3025 102 53 6 0.149 10 100

L

W

GEORGIAN  CASEMENT STAY

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH1068250GB1068 250 45 6 0.238 5 60

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

Also Available : GB1066 (8") ,GB1070 (12")

W

L

VICTORIAN CASEMENT FASTENER LOCKING

W

L

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH3015XXXGB3015 116 19 6 0.150 10 120

SCREW No.

VICTORIAN CASEMENT FASTENER WEDGE HEAVY 

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH Screw  No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH3020XXXGB3020 106 63 6 0.198 10 80

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

L

W

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in 2019



Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

NIGHT VENT FASTENER WEDGE

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW NO. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH3032100GB3032 110 50 6 0.110 10 100

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

GB1072 

GEORGIAN CASEMENT FASTENER H/M GEORGIAN CASEMENT FASTENER WEDGE

GB1074 

VICTORIAN CASEMENT FASTENER WEDGE

W

L

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW NO. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH3030XXXGB3030 116 19 6 0.142 10 120

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

VICTORIAN QUADRANT SASH FASTENER

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH Screw No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH3001064GB3001 66 18 6 0.132 10 100

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

L

W

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

FITCH FASTENER C/W KEEP (LOCKING)

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH Screw No. WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

BMIH3036XXXGB3035A 62 15 7 0.090 10 160

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ALSO AVAILABLE : GB3035(VIC)

VICTORIAN FITCH  FASTENER

VICTORIAN BEEHIVE SASH FASTENER

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW NO. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH3005065GB3005 69 20 6 0.144 10 100

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

L

W

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH Screw No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH3010XXXGB3010 38 23 6 0.155 10 100

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

L

W

VICTORIAN BRIGHTON FASTENER SPRUNG

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in 2221

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH Screw No. WT/SET Set In Inner Set In Outer

BMIH3035XXXGB3035 62 15 7 0.090 10 160

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ALSO AVAILABLE : GB3035(VIC)
L

W

L

W



Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

3.5BMIH3171085GB3171 86 23 7 0.171 10 100

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

L

W

COUNTER FLAP CATCH

BRASS SHOWCASE FASTENER

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH3050XXXGB3050 40 11 6 0.035 20 500

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

L

W

BALL & CLAW TYPE C/W KEEP (NON LOCKING) 

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

3.2BMIH3055XXXGB3055 64 19 6 0.124 10 120

W

L

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS
Screw

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

3.2BMIH3056XXXGB3055A 64 19 6 0.133 10 120

BALL & CLAW TYPE C/W KEEP (LOCKING) 

W

L

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

Brass Architectural Hardware Fitting

BRASS POLE HOOK

W

L

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH DIA Screw No. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

28BMIH0821112GB0821 112 74 4 0.123 10 120

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

BRASS  HANDRAIL BRACKET 

F

ALSO AVAILABLE 4"(GB0236)

INISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH TOP PLATE BASE PLATE SCREW NO. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

57

59

BMIH0236065

BMIH236H076

GB0236

GB0236H

70

68

50x19

51x19

7

7

0.136

0.202

10

10

100

80

W

L

D

HEAVY DUTY BRASS HANDRAIL BRACKET  

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH TOP PLATE BASE PLATE SCREW NO. WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

57BMIH236S065236HSPL 65 47x20 6 0.168 10 100

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ALSO AVAILABLE :  3" 4" (236HSPL)

WEEKS CATCH

FINISH AVAILABLE - POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH
Screw 

No.
WT/PCS Pcs In Inner Pcs In Outer

BMIH3550XXXGB3550 70 17 6 0.060 20 250

THICKNESS

5.0
L

W

W

L

D

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in 2423



Brass Hinges

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN12011004"GB1201 100 75 2.5 8 0.364 5 50

BHIN12070753"GB1200 75 40 2.0 7 0.120 10 100

Screw
No.

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTHSIZE WIDTH THICKNESS WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN1206075GB1200

BHIN1209100GB1200

753"

1004"

40

66

1.65

2.0

6

8

0.104

0.267

10

5

100

75

BHIN1205050GB1200 502" 32 1.4 4 0.052 10 300

Screw
No.

W

L

T

W

L

T

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

T

ITEM CODESIZE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN12101004"GB1210 100 75 3.0 8 0.440 5 40

BHIN12080753"GB1208 75 50 2.0 7 0.156 10 75

Screw
No.

W

L

T

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

BRASS EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES

FINISH AVAILABLE -S/C, POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN1200038GB1200

BHIN1200050GB1200

BHIN1200063GB1200

BHIN1200075GB1200

38 

50

64

75

22

29

35

40

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.5

4

4

4

6

0.024

0.044

0.070

0.096

10

10 

10 

10

BHIN1200100GB1200 100 60 2.0 7 0.216 5

600

400

300

160

75

BHIN1200025GB1200 25 19 1.4 4 0.015 10 1000

125 100 3.0 8 0.710 5 25

Screw
No.

BHIN1200125GB1203

1"

1.5"

2"

2.5

3"

4"

5"

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

Brass Hinges

BRASS  BUTT HINGES, WITH DOUBLE STEEL WASHERS (DSW)

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW NO. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN1300075

BHIN1300100

3"

4"

GB1300

GB1300

76 

100

50

67

2.0

2.0

7

8

0.160

0.270

10

5

100

60

ITEM CODESUZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW NO. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN1311100

BHIN1303100

4"GB1311

4"GB1303

100

100

67

75

3.5

4.0

10

10

0.454

0.540

5

5

25

25

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW NO. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN13041255"GB1304 125 75 3.0 8 0.530 5 40

BHIN13021004"GB1302 100 75 3.0 8 0.440 5 80

FINISH AVAILABLE -S/C, POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW NO. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN13051255"GB1305 125 75 2.5 8 0.430 5 40

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

T

W

L

T

W

L

T

W

L

T

W

L

T

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW NO. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN13010753"GB1301 75 50 2.5 8 0.190 10 200

BHIN13001004"GB1300 100 67 3.0 8 0.360 5 40

SIZE

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in25 26



Brass Hinges

DPBW BRASS HINGE

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW NO. WT/PAIR PRS IN INNER 

2.5

3.5

BHIN13500753"GB1350DPBW

BHIN13501004"GB1350DPBW

76

101

51

67

8

10

0.192

0.444

10

5

100

10

PRS IN OUTER 

BRASS BUTT HINGES WITH TWO/FOUR BALL BEARING AND BUTTON TIP HEAD(S.S. PIN)

FINISH AVAILABLE -S/C, POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN14021003"GB1402 100 75 2.5 8 0.390 5 50

BHIN14010753"GB1401 75 65 3.0 10 0.340 5 50

SCREW No.

BHIN14061255"GB1406 125 90 5.0 10 1.200 5 15

W

L

T

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW NO. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN14031004"GB1403 100 90 2.5 10 0.520 5 40

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

T

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW NO. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN14041004"GB1404 100 75 3.0 10 0.560 5 25

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

T

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

Brass Hinges

BRASS SQUARE BUTT HINGES

FINISH AVAILABLE -S/C, POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESSSCREW NO. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN1351040 1.5"GB1351

BHIN13520502"GB1352

BHIN13530652.5"GB1353

BHIN13540903.5"GB1354

BHIN13551004"GB1355

38

50

63

87

100

38

50

63

87

100

1.5

1.5

1.8

2.0

3.0

4

6

6

6

8

0.052

0.092

0.164

0.340

 0.600

10

10

10

5

2

200

160

100

50

30

W

L

T

BRASS SQUARE BUTT HINGES WITH DOME HEAD PIN

W

L

T

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW No. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN15000401.5"GB1500

BHIN15000502"GB1500

BHIN15000652.5"GB1500

BHIN15000903.5"GB1500

BHIN15001004"GB1500

38

50

63

89

100

38

50

63

89

100

1.5

1.6

2.0

2.2

3.0

4

6

6

6

8

0.060

0.103

0.180

0.360

0.620

10

10 

10

5

2

200

160

100

50

30

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

T

FINISH AVAILABLE -S/C, POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW No. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

2.5

2.5

BHIN15010903.5"GB1501

BHIN15021004"GB1502

90

100

90

90

7

7

0.460

0.540

5

5

40

40

BRASS BUTT HINGES WITHOUT BALL BEARING AND TOMB HEAD ( S.S. PIN)

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW NO. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN14051004"GB1405 100 100 3.0 10 0.770 5 25

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

BRASS BUTT HINGES WITH TWO/FOUR BALL BEARING AND BUTTON TIP HEAD(S.S. PIN)

W

L

T

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in 2827

T

L

W



Brass Hinges

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW No. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

2.5BHIN22010803"GB2201 80 60 6 0.270 5 60

L

T

W

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW No. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

3.0

3.0

BHIN16011004"GB1601

BHIN16021004"GB1602

100

100

75

90

8

8

0.540

0.620

5

5

40

30
L

T

W

BRASS BUTT HINGES WITH TWO BALL BEARING AND DOUBLE SECURITY PIN

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW No. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

2.8BHIN17010903.5"GB1701 90 90 8 0.540 5 40

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

W

L

T

W

L

T

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW No. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

3.0BHIN18011004"GB1801 100 70 8 0.450 5 40

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

BRASS BUTT HINGES WITH TWO BALL BEARING AND FINNIAL HEAD ( S.S. PIN)

   BRASS HINGES WITH ACRON TIP (S.S. PIN)

BRASS REFLECT HINGES ( HANDED ) (S.S. PIN)

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

Brass Hinges

W

L

T

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW No. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

2.0

2.0

2.8

BHIN19010652.5"GB1901

BHIN19020753"GB1902

BHIN19030903.5"GB1903

65

75

90

48

50

55

7

7

8

0.150

0.180

0.310

10

10

5

100

100

50

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

BRASS REFLECT HINGES WITH FLAT FLUSH / ROUND HEAD (S.S. PIN)

L

T

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH SCREW No. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN20980502"GB2098

BHIN20990652.5"GB2099

BHIN21000753"GB2100

BHIN21000903.5"GB2101

50

65

 75

 90

6

6

6

 6

0.040

0.060

0.070

0.080

10

10

10

10

500

250

250

200

BRASS " H " HINGES WITH ROUND HEAD

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESSSCREW No. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

3.0BHIN23020803"GB2302 80 80 6 0.450 5 40

BRASS HINGES WITH RADIUS CORNER, ROUND HEAD  

L

T

W

L

W

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

NOTE : 2.5"IS WITHOUT BALL BEARING

BRASS CRANKED HINGES WITH TWO BALL BEARING, BUTTON TIP HEAD (S.S. PIN)

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW No WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

1.7

3.0

BHIN2400063

BHIN2401100

2.5"GB2400

4"GB2401 100

63

80

8

8

0.195

0.660

 10

 5

100

60

58

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in29 30



Brass Hinges

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH SCREW No. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN31510251"GB3151

BHIN31510321.5"GB3152

25

32

77

100

7

7

0.140

0.230

10

5

100

80

L

W

W

L

T

BRASS PARLIAMENT HINGES

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

BHIN32110504"X2"GB3210A 100x50 100 4.0 10 0.575 4 20

BHIN32110754"X3"GB3210A 100x75 125 4.0 10 0.800 4 16

BHIN32111004"X4"GB3210A 100x100 150 4.0 10 0.968 4 4

BHIN32111254"X5"GB3210A 100x125 175 4.0 10 1.112 4 4

BHIN32111504"X5"GB3210A 100x150 200 4.0 10 1.184 4 4

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW No. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BRASS PARLIAMENT HINGES

W

L

T

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW No. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

BHIN3210050 4"X2"GB3210

BHIN32100754"X3"GB3210

BHIN32101004"X4"GB3210

BHIN32101254"X5"GB3210

BHIN32101504"X6"GB3210

100x50 

100x75

100x100

100x125

100x150

100

125

150

175

200

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

10

10

10

10

10

0.460

0.600

0.726

0.834

0.900

5

5 

2

2

2

25

20

12

12

12

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

BRASS COUNTER HINGE

BRASS CONTINUOUS PIANO HINGES UNCRANKED KNUCKLE, FLUSH PIN

W

L

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS

0.6BHIN0101XXXUP TO 7'GB0101 Up to  2000 25,32,50

PCS IN INNER PCS IN OUTER

10 50

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

Brass Hinges

BRASS REFLUX HINGE

L

W

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH SCREW No. WT/SET Set In Inner

BHIN18110652.5"GB1811 65 6 0.065 10 200

Set In Outer

BRASS SNAKE HINGE

FINISH AVAILABLE - S/C,POLISHED & LACQUERED BRASS, ANTIQUE BRASS,/CP/SNP

ITEM CODESIZEDPG CODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS SCREW No. WT/PAIR Prs In Inner Prs In Outer

3.0BHIN24510632.5"GB2451 65 50 6 0.095 10 200

W

L

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in 3231



Alphabetical Index

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

FB. SCROLL BATHROOM FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

FB. SCROLL EURO PROFILE FURNITURE  (VICTORIAN) 1

FB. SCROLL LATCH FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

FB. SCROLL LOCK FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

FB. SCROLL PRIVACY FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

FINGER PLATE (VICTORIAN) 13

FINGER PLATE (GEORGIAN ) 7

FITCH CASEMENT (VICTORIAN) 22

FITCH FASTENER C/W KEEP (LOCKING) 22

FLAT ESCUTCHEONS OPEN (VICTORIAN) 9

FLEUR-DE-LYS PULL  (VICTORIAN) 12

FLUSH BOLT 11

FLUSH PULL 17

FORGED BRASS BATHROOM FURNITURE (GEORGIAN ) 5

FORGED BRASS EURO PROFILE FURNITURE (GEORGIAN ) 5

FORGED BRASS LATCH FURNITURE (GEORGIAN ) 5

FORGED BRASS LOCK FURNITURE (GEORGIAN ) 5

FORGED BRASS PRIVACY FURNITURE (GEORGIAN ) 5

H HINGES WITH ROUND HEAD 30

HANDRAIL BRACKET (HEAVY DUTY ) 24

HANDRAIL BRACKET 24

HASP & STAPLE 18

HAT AND COAT HOOKS (VICTORIAN) 13

HAT AND COAT HOOKS HEAVY DUTY (VICTORIAN) 13

HEAVY CASEMENT FASTENER WEDGE (VICTORIAN) 20

HINGES WITH ACRON TIP SS PIN 29

HINGES WITH RADIUS CORNER ROUND HEAD 30

HOODED DRAWER PULL 18

LATCH FURNITURE (GEORGIAN ) 6

LATCH FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 2

LETTER PLATE (VICTORIAN) 4

LETTER PLATE (GEORGIAN ) 7

LETTER PLATE (WITH KNOCKER) (VICTORIAN) 4

LETTER PLATE( INTERNAL FLAP) (VICTORIAN) 4

LOCK FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 2

LOCK FURNITURE (GEORGIAN ) 6

MORTICE KNOB ON PLATE (VICTORIAN) 2

MORTICE KNOBS (VICTORIAN) 3

MORTICE KNOBS - UNSPRUNG (VICTORIAN) 2

MORTICE KNOBS -SPRUNG (VICTORIAN) 2

MORTICE KNOB-SPRUNG (GEORGIAN ) 6

MORTICE KNOB-UNSPRUNG (GEORGIAN ) 6

NECKED BARREL BOLT - HEX KNOB 15

NIGHT VENT FASTENER WEDGE 21

NUMERAL (HOLLOW) (VICTORIAN) 8

OBLONG BELL PUSH (GEORGIAN ) 7

OBLONG BELL PUSH (VICTORIAN) 5

OPEN ESCUTCHEON (VICTORIAN) 9

OPEN ESCUTCHEON (GEORGIAN ) 10

OVAL KNOBS (VICTORIAN) 3

OVAL PROFILE FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 2

OVAL PULL HANDLE (VICTORIAN) 11

OVAL SHAPED TOWER BOLT  16

OVAL SHIELD DOOR STOP 11

PARLIAMENT HINGES 31

PIANO HINGES 31

POLE HOOK 24

POSTAL KNOCKER (GEORGIAN ) 6

PAGE No.

ANTIQUE BRASS DOOR STUD 32

BALL & CLAW TYPE C/W KEEP (LOCKING) 23

BALL & CLAW TYPE C/W KEEP (NON LOCKING) 23

BARREL BOLT (GEORGIAN ) 16

BARREL BOLT- HEX KNOB (HEAVY DUTY ) 15

BARREL BOLT- HEX KNOB 15

BARREL TOWER BOLT 16

BATHROOM FURNITURE (GEORGIAN ) 2

BATHROOM FURNITURE(GEORGIAN ) 6

BB BUTT (DOUBLE SECURITY PIN) HINGES 29

BEEHIVE SASH FASTENER (VICTORIAN) 22

BOW HANDLE (GEORGIAN ) 7

BOW HANDLE (VICTORIAN) 12

BRIGHTON FASTENER SPRUNG (VICTORIAN) 22

BUTT HINGES WITH 2/4 BALL BEARING& BUTTON TIP HEAD 27

BUTT HINGES WITH DOUBLE STEEL WASHER 26

BUTT HINGES WITH TWO BALL BEARING & FINIAL HEAD 29

BUTT HINGES WITHOUT BALL BEARING & DOME PIN 28

CABIN HOOK 76 MM (VICTORIAN) 19

CABIN HOOK HEAVY DUTY 152 MM (VICTORIAN) 19

CASEMENT FASTENER H/M(GEORGIAN ) 21

CASEMENT FASTENER HOOK & MORTICE (VICTORIAN) 20

CASEMENT FASTENER LOCKING (VICTORIAN) 20

CASEMENT FASTENER WEDGE (VICTORIAN) 21

CASEMENT FASTENER WEDGE (GEORGIAN ) 21

CASEMENT STAY (GEORGIAN ) 19

CASEMENT STAY (VICTORIAN) 19

CASEMENT STAY HEAVY DUTY (VICTORIAN) 19

CENTRE DOOR KNOB (GEORGIAN ) 7

CENTRE DOOR KNOB (VICTORIAN) 4

CENTRE DOOR KNOB OCTAGONAL (VICTORIAN) 3

COUNTER FLAP CATCH 23

COUNTER HINGES 1" 31

COVERED ESCUTCHEON (GEORGIAN ) 9

COVERED ESCUTCHEONS (VICTORIAN) 9

CRANKED HINGES WITH TWO BALL BEARING 30

CUPBOARD KNOB  (VICTORIAN) 17

CUPBOARD KNOB (GEORGIAN ) 17

CURTAIN TIE BACK ROSETTE & PLATE (VICTORIAN) 14

CYLINDER DOOR PULL (GEORGIAN ) 7

CYLINDER DOOR PULL (VICTORIAN) 5

D HANDLE  (VICTORIAN) 12

DOOR CHAIN (VICTORIAN) 10

DOOR KNOCKER (GEORGIAN ) 7

DOUBLE BALL CATCH 18

DPBW BRASS HINGES 27

ESCUTCHEONS OVAL WITH COVER (VICTORIAN) 9

EURO PROFILE FURNITURE (GEORGIAN ) 6

EURO PROFILE FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 2

EXTRUDED BUTT HINGES 25

FACE FIX LETTER-A TO Z (VICTORIAN) 8

FACE FIX SOLID NUMERAL (VICTORIAN) 8

FB. BATHROOM FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

FB. EURO PROFILE FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

FB. LATCH FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

FB. LOCK FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

FB. OVAL PROFILE FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

FB. PRIVACY FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION PAGE No.

33

Alphabetical  Index

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

SCROLL PRIVACY FURNITURE (VICTORIAN)                                             01
SHAPED NECKED BARREL BOLT 16

SHAPED BARREL BOLT 16

SHAPED NECKED BARREL BOLT 16

SHOWCASE FASTENER 23

SYMBOLS 14

SKIRTING DOOR STOP (VICTORIAN) 10

SPRING TOWER BOLT 16

SQUARE BUTT HINGES 28

SQUARE BUTT HINGES WITH DOME HEAD PIN 28

SQUARE PLATE PULL HANDLES  (VICTORIAN) 13

STRAIGHT TOWER BOLT 16

SUFFOLK LATCH 32

TOP SLIDE BARREL BOLT 15

URN DOOR KNOCKER (VICTORIAN) 5

WARDROBE DOUBLE HOOK (VICTORIAN) 14

WARDROBE SINGLE HOOK (VICTORIAN) 14

WEEKS CATCH 24

34

PRIVACY FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 2

PROJECTING DOOR STOP (VICTORIAN) 10

QUADRANT SASH FASTENER (VICTORIAN) 21

REFLECT HINGES 30

REFLECT HINGES (HANDED) (SS PIN) 29

REFLUX HINGES 32

RING FLUSH PULL 18

RING GATE LATCH (TWISTED)  (VICTORIAN) 32

RING SASH FASTENER 18

ROUND KNOBS (VICTORIAN) 3

ROUND SHIELDED DOOR STOP 11

SASH LIFT (VICTORIAN) 17

SASH PULL 4" (VICTORIAN) 12

SCROLL EURO PROFILE FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

SCROLL FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

SCROLL LATCH FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

SCROLL LOCK FURNITURE (VICTORIAN) 1

PRIVACY FURNITURE (GEORGIAN ) 6

DESCRIPTION PAGE No. DESCRIPTION PAGE No.



Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

NOTE

* All Weight Given are Approximate and can Vary

* All Data & Photos Printed In This Catalogue Represent The Product to Close Details, 
However There May Be Some Variations in Real Product & Photograph.

* All Information and Photograph is Property of  D. P. GARG & CO. PVT. LTD.  
It is illegal to reproduce any photograph & data without prior written consent of the 

company.  In case you wish to use or reproduce any data or photographs.
Contact us at : info@garglocks.co.in  

KEY FINISHES

CP       
NP       NICKEL PLATED 
SNP     SATIN NICKEL PLATED
SBR     SATIN BRASS
ABR     ANTIQUE BRASS
PB       POLISH BRASS

CHROME PLATED

Numerical Index

Visit us at : www.garg-hinges.com, www.garglocks.co.in , www.elitelocks.co.in

ITEM CODE PAGE No. ITEM CODE PAGE No. ITEM CODE PAGE No. ITEM CODE PAGE No. ITEM CODE PAGE No.

GB0020 32 GB0612 4 GB1006 19 GB1401  27 GB3005 22

GB0101 31 GB0613 4 GB1014 19 GB1402  27 GB3010 22

GB0236 24 GB0614 4 GB1016 19 GB1403  27 GB3015 20

GB0236H 24 GB0615 4 GB1029 11 GB1404  27 GB3020 20

GB0236SPL 24 GB0617 18 GB1031 11 GB1404  27 GB3025 20

GB0301 2 GB0617 18 GB1051 12 GB1405  28 GB3030 21

GB0305 2 GB0617 18 GB1052 12 GB1406  27 GB3032 21

GB0306 2 GB0617 18 GB1053 12 GB1500  28 GB3035 22

GB0308 3 GB0700-0709 8 GB1061 12 GB1500  28 GB3035A 22

GB0310 3 GB0751-0776 8 GB1062 12 GB1500  28 GB3050 23

GB0311 3 GB0801 13 GB1066 19 GB1500  28 GB3055 23

GB0321 7 GB0805 14 GB1068 20 GB1500  28 GB3055A 23

GB0331 12 GB0806 13 GB1070 20 GB1501  28 GB3100 11

GB0351 12 GB0811 14 GB1072 21 GB1502  28 GB3101 11

GB0381 3 GB0812 14 GB1074 21 GB1601  29 GB3151 31

GB0382 4 GB0821 24 GB1100 10 GB1602  29 GB3152 31

GB0411 17 GB0850 5 GB1101 9 GB1700-1702 14 GB3171 23

GB0412 17 GB0851 17 GB1102 9 GB1701  29 GB3201 32

GB0413 17 GB0860 7 GB1103 9 GB1801  29 GB3210 31

GB0414 17 GB0861 7 GB1104 9 GB1811 32 GB3210 31

GB0421 6 GB0881 5 GB1105 9 GB1901  30 GB3210 31

GB0422 6 GB0887 15 GB1200 25 GB1902  30 GB3210 31

GB0451 17 GB0888 15 GB1200 25 GB1903  30 GB3210 31

GB0452 17 GB0889 15 GB1200 25 GB2098  30 GB3210A 31

GB0453 17 GB0890 15 GB1200 25 GB2099  30 GB3210A 31

GB0454 17 GB0891 15 GB1200 25 GB2100  30 GB3210A 31

GB0455A 17 GB0892 15 GB1200 25 GB2101 30 GB3210A 31

GB0459 17 GB0893 15 GB1200 25 GB2201  29 GB3210A 31

GB0481 7 GB0894 15 GB1200 25 GB2302 30 GB3225 32

GB0501 2 GB0895 15 GB1200 25 GB2400 30 GB3500 18

GB0502 1 GB0896 15 GB1200 25 GB2401 30 GB3550 24

GB0503 6 GB0897 15 GB1200 25 GB2501 7 GB4031-4033 13

GB0504 2 GB0897A 15 GB1201 25 GB2502 5 GB6300 10

GB0505 1 GB0898 15 GB1208 25 GB2601 19 GB680-689 8

GB0506 6 GB0899 15 GB1210 25 GB2602 19 GB700-GB709 8

GB0507 6 GB0901 16 GB1300 26 GB2603 19 GFB0501 1

GB0508 6 GB0902 16 GB1300 26 GB2604 19 GFB0502 1

GB0509 6 GB0903 16 GB1300 26 GB2612 19 GFB0503 5

GB0510 1 GB0904 16 GB1301 26 GB2613 19 GFB0504 1

GB0511 1 GB0906 16 GB1301DPBW 27 GB2614 19 GFB0505 1

GB0512 1 GB0908 15 GB1301DPBW 27 GB2615 19 GFB0506 5

GB0513 2 GB0909 15 GB1302 26 GB2702 10 GFB0507 5

GB0514 2 GB0910 15 GB1303 26 GB2703 10 GFB0508 5

GB0515 2 GB0911 16 GB1304 26 GB2705 11 GFB0509 5

GB0531 2 GB0912 16 GB1305 26 GB2707 11 GFB0510 1

GB0604 6 GB0914 16 GB1311 26 GB2801 18 GFB0511 1

GB0606 7 GB0915 16 GB1351  28 GB2802 18 GFB0512 1

GB0607 7 GB0931 18 GB1352 28 GB2803 18 GFB0513 1

GB0608 4 GB0932 18 GB1353  28 GB2804 18 GFB0514 1

GB0609 4 GB0951 18 GB1354  28 GB2900 13 GFB0515 1

GB0610 4 GB1002 19 GB1355  28 GB2951 7 GFB0531 1

GB0611 4 GB1004 19 GB1401  27 GB3001 21

INDEX AS PER DPG CODE 

35


